
24ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 

Nationale & FFSA 

Classement des essais 

Clt Num Pilote Club Temps Temps 2 Vitesse 

Rnk       Time Time 2 Speed 

1 24 CRAPEAU Jérémy Angerville 54.500 54.675 79.266 

2 30 TURBIER Thomas Angerville 54.678 54.756 79.008 

3 4 COLIN Alice Angerville 54.742 54.780 78.915 

4 8 PLOQUIN Pierre Angerville 55.119 55.209 78.375 

5 25 LIEVEN Rémy Dourdan 55.170 55.226 78.303 

6 10 LEGUAY Alexis Cormeilles 55.180 55.199 78.289 

7 7 LEMOULT Thomas Mantes 55.262 55.262 78.173 

8 38 SANDIN Félix Cormeilles 55.398 55.480 77.981 

9 23 COMPERE Charles Rosny 93 55.404 55.405 77.972 

10 22 POTIER Florian Hainault 55.538 55.566 77.784 

11 2 DUBOIS Sébastien Angerville 55.564 55.611 77.748 

12 15 BOUCHERON Florian Dourdan 55.653 55.786 77.623 

13 5 DUPARD Romain Mantes 55.784 55.983 77.441 

14 14 CORBET Denis Angerville 55.964 56.176 77.192 

15 3 BELLEVAL Sébastien Du Hainalt 56.014 56.072 77.123 

16 9 HERPIN Pierre-Frédéric Angerville 56.202 56.259 76.865 

17 11 TROFLEAU Rémi Dourdan 56.221 56.439 76.839 

18 79 BEREL Sébastien Rosny 93 56.341 56.594 76.675 

19 834 LANGLOIS Maximilien Brétigny 56.558 56.680 76.381 

20 1 VENET François-Xavier Du Hainault 56.706 56.743 76.182 

21 822 MARTINEZ Thomas Brétigny 57.389 57.446 75.275 

22 85 DEREMOND Ludovic Meudon 57.434 57.544 75.216 

23 81 PORTAIS Josselin Angerville 57.494 57.509 75.138 

24 815 TEIXEIRA Marc Meudon 58.139 58.298 74.304 

25 84 LIBERT Maxime Sens Paris 58.409 58.433 73.961 
26 94 RENAUDIN Patrice Wissous 1:06.360   65.099 

27 82 ZANARDO Franck         

24ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 

Nationale & FFSA 

Classement / Ranking 



FFSA 
Clt Num Pilote Club M1 M2 Points Essais 

Rnk           Points Qualifying 

1 834 LANGLOIS Maximilien Brétigny 19 18 37 56.558 

2 822 MARTINEZ Thomas Brétigny 22 21 43 57.389 

3 81 PORTAIS Josselin Angerville 21 22 43 57.494 

4 815 TEIXEIRA Marc Meudon 23 20 43 58.139 

5 85 DEREMOND Ludovic Meudon 25 19 44 57.434 

6 94 RENAUDIN Patrice Wissous 24 23 47 1:06.360 

7 84 LIBERT Maxime Sens Paris 26 25 51 58.409 

8 82 ZANARDO Franck   29 29 58   

Nationale 
Clt Num Pilote Club M1 M2 Points Essais 

Rnk           Points Qualifying 

1 30 TURBIER Thomas Angerville 2 0 2 54.678 

2 24 CRAPEAU Jérémy Angerville 0 3 3 54.500 

3 4 COLIN Alice Angerville 3 2 5 54.742 

4 25 LIEVEN Rémy Dourdan 4 6 10 55.170 

5 8 PLOQUIN Pierre Angerville 7 4 11 55.119 

6 38 SANDIN Félix Cormeilles 8 5 13 55.398 

7 7 LEMOULT Thomas Mantes 9 7 16 55.262 

8 15 BOUCHERON Florian Dourdan 10 8 18 55.653 

9 10 LEGUAY Alexis Cormeilles 5 16 21 55.180 

10 23 COMPERE Charles Rosny 93 12 10 22 55.404 

11 2 DUBOIS Sébastien Angerville 16 9 25 55.564 

12 79 BEREL Sébastien Rosny 93 13 12 25 56.341 

13 5 DUPARD Romain Mantes 11 15 26 55.784 

14 9 HERPIN Pierre-Frédéric Angerville 14 14 28 56.202 

15 3 BELLEVAL Sébastien Du Hainalt 18 11 29 56.014 

16 22 POTIER Florian Hainault 6 24 30 55.538 

17 11 TROFLEAU Rémi Dourdan 17 13 30 56.221 

18 14 CORBET Denis Angerville 15 17 32 55.964 

19 1 VENET François-Xavier Du Hainault 20 29 49 56.706 
 

24ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 

Nationale & FFSA 

Préfinale 



Classement 

FFSA 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 834 LANGLOIS Maximilien Brétigny 15 4 56.308 18 

2 81 PORTAIS Josselin Angerville 15 13 56.611 19 

3 822 MARTINEZ Thomas Brétigny 15 8 56.344 20 

4 815 TEIXEIRA Marc Meudon 15 13 57.231 21 

5 85 DEREMOND Ludovic Meudon 15 4 57.245 22 

6 84 LIBERT Maxime Sens Paris 14 7 58.014 23 

7 94 RENAUDIN Patrice Wissous 13 4 57.954 24 

Non-Partants/DNS 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

  82 ZANARDO Franck         29 

Nationale 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 30 TURBIER Thomas Angerville 15 11 54.511 0 

2 24 CRAPEAU Jérémy Angerville 15 9 54.396 2 

3 4 COLIN Alice Angerville 15 11 54.318 3 

4 22 POTIER Florian Hainault 15 8 54.544 4 

5 25 LIEVEN Rémy Dourdan 15 14 55.020 5 

6 23 COMPERE Charles Rosny 93 15 5 54.932 6 

7 7 LEMOULT Thomas Mantes 15 8 54.854 7 

8 8 PLOQUIN Pierre Angerville 15 15 54.694 8 

9 3 BELLEVAL Sébastien Du Hainalt 15 12 55.009 9 

10 15 BOUCHERON Florian Dourdan 15 12 55.179 10 

11 2 DUBOIS Sébastien Angerville 15 11 55.132 11 

12 5 DUPARD Romain Mantes 15 13 55.033 12 

13 79 BEREL Sébastien Rosny 93 15 15 55.126 13 

14 11 TROFLEAU Rémi Dourdan 15 11 55.157 14 

15 10 LEGUAY Alexis Cormeilles 15 13 54.981 15 

16 14 CORBET Denis Angerville 15 13 55.689 16 

17 1 VENET François-Xavier Du Hainault 15 7 55.993 17 

18 38 SANDIN Félix Cormeilles 12 8 55.082 25 

19 9 HERPIN Pierre-Frédéric Angerville 0     26 



Pas un tour/without one lap 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

  9 HERPIN Pierre-Frédéric Angerville       26 
 

24ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 

Nationale & FFSA 

Finale 

Classement 

FFSA 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 834 LANGLOIS Maximilien Brétigny 15 14 56.123 17 

2 822 MARTINEZ Thomas Brétigny 15 15 56.716 19 

3 81 PORTAIS Josselin Angerville 15 11 56.613 20 

4 85 DEREMOND Ludovic Meudon 15 14 56.874 21 

5 815 TEIXEIRA Marc Meudon 15 8 57.101 22 

6 84 LIBERT Maxime Sens Paris 15 10 57.666 23 

7 94 RENAUDIN Patrice Wissous 14 3 58.040 24 

Nationale 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 4 COLIN Alice Angerville 15 13 54.597 0 

2 24 CRAPEAU Jérémy Angerville 15 13 54.429 2 

3 30 TURBIER Thomas Angerville 15 15 54.435 3 

4 22 POTIER Florian Hainault 15 6 54.591 4 

5 23 COMPERE Charles Rosny 93 15 8 55.070 5 

6 25 LIEVEN Rémy Dourdan 15 14 55.084 6 

7 15 BOUCHERON Florian Dourdan 15 14 54.917 7 

8 7 LEMOULT Thomas Mantes 15 13 54.637 8 

9 3 BELLEVAL Sébastien Du Hainalt 15 13 54.923 9 

10 10 LEGUAY Alexis Cormeilles 15 15 55.031 10 

11 2 DUBOIS Sébastien Angerville 15 15 54.843 11 

12 8 PLOQUIN Pierre Angerville 15 14 54.702 12 

13 79 BEREL Sébastien Rosny 93 15 14 55.266 13 

14 14 CORBET Denis Angerville 15 14 55.435 14 



15 9 HERPIN Pierre-Frédéric Angerville 15 12 55.555 15 

16 1 VENET François-Xavier Du Hainault 15 15 55.851 16 

17 5 DUPARD Romain Mantes 15 15 55.526 18 

18 11 TROFLEAU Rémi Dourdan 0     25 

19 38 SANDIN Félix Cormeilles 0     26 

Pas un tour/without one lap 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

  11 TROFLEAU Rémi Dourdan       25 

  38 SANDIN Félix Cormeilles       26 
 
 



24 ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 

X30 & Rotax 

Classement des essais 

Clt Num Pilote Club Temps Temps 2 Vitesse 

Rnk       Time Time 2 Speed 

1 2 BENISRI Thomas Brétigny 52.461 52.522 82.346 

2 30 DELAFOSSE Damien Brétigny 52.488 52.540 82.304 

3 4 DYRBUSZ Mathieu Angerville 52.533 52.666 82.234 

4 60 VIEIRA Jérémy Wissous 52.636 52.678 82.073 

5 46 MARTIN Benjamin JBH 52.729 52.738 81.928 

6 62 BRASSLER Jérémy Brétigny 52.747 52.794 81.900 

7 9 BLUY Clément Noyon 52.816 52.837 81.793 

8 65 LAUSTRIAT Guillaume Meudon 52.918 52.981 81.635 

9 5 COUSIN Jules Angerville 53.115 53.184 81.332 

10 61 DAVAIL Florian JBH 53.138 53.211 81.297 

11 18 DAVOISE Luc Paris 53.168 53.243 81.251 

12 68 GERBOUT Charles Rosny 93 53.394 53.402 80.907 

13 8 KUBRYK Robin Angerville 53.455 53.459 80.815 

14 99 CAMUS Mathieu Sens 53.468 53.488 80.795 

15 19 BRACQUART Cyrille Renault 53.488 53.553 80.765 

16 66 JOLY Florence Sens Paris 53.505 53.533 80.740 

17 1 PLASSIER Guillaume Sens 53.594 53.646 80.606 

18 3 SALEM Alexandre Angerville 53.834 53.906 80.246 

19 11 HESMATI Sohrab Brétigny 53.918 53.961 80.121 

20 63 SIMERAY Amaury Angerville 54.070 57.455 79.896 

21 14 MILESI Jean-Pierre Dammarie 54.247 54.248 79.635 

22 64 DURANEL Olivier JBH 54.266 54.416 79.607 

23 75 MIEL Sébastien Sens 54.312 54.565 79.540 

24 16 TARDIVOT Ludovic Angerville 54.398 54.447 79.414 

25 17 SACCO Olivier Du Hainault 55.014 55.022 78.525 
26 33 SUPPLY Gilles Angerville 55.115 55.185 78.381 

27 25 CUNY Jean-Chrsitophe Wissous 55.966 56.303 77.189 

28 55 KISS Jean-Marc Brétigny 1:01.858 1:08.811 69.837 

29 6 DANIEL Guillaume Angerville       

30 7 LEMOINE Eric K61       

31 15 COUSIN Christophe Angerville       

24 ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 



X30 & Rotax 

Classement / Ranking 

Rotax 
Clt Num Pilote Club M1 M2 Points Essais 

Rnk           Points Qualifying 

1 2 BENISRI Thomas Brétigny 0 5 5 52.461 

2 30 DELAFOSSE Damien Brétigny 5 0 5 52.488 

3 9 BLUY Clément Noyon 4 4 8 52.816 

4 4 DYRBUSZ Mathieu Angerville 6 3 9 52.533 

5 18 DAVOISE Luc Paris 9 9 18 53.168 

6 8 KUBRYK Robin Angerville 12 11 23 53.455 

7 99 CAMUS Mathieu Sens 17 10 27 53.468 

8 1 PLASSIER Guillaume Sens 15 14 29 53.594 

9 5 COUSIN Jules Angerville 11 23 34 53.115 

10 19 BRACQUART Cyrille Renault 14 22 36 53.488 

11 11 HESMATI Sohrab Brétigny 20 16 36 53.918 

12 75 MIEL Sébastien Sens 18 19 37 54.312 

13 3 SALEM Alexandre Angerville 21 17 38 53.834 

14 16 TARDIVOT Ludovic Angerville 22 20 42 54.398 

15 7 LEMOINE Eric K61 25 18 43   

16 33 SUPPLY Gilles Angerville 26 21 47 55.115 

17 14 MILESI Jean-Pierre Dammarie 24 24 48 54.247 

18 17 SACCO Olivier Du Hainault 23 26 49 55.014 

19 25 CUNY Jean-Chrsitophe Wissous 28 25 53 55.966 

20 55 KISS Jean-Marc Brétigny 29 27 56 1:01.858 

21 6 DANIEL Guillaume Angerville 30 33 63   

22 15 COUSIN Christophe Angerville 31 33 64   

X30 
Clt Num Pilote Club M1 M2 Points Essais 

Rnk           Points Qualifying 

1 60 VIEIRA Jérémy Wissous 2 2 4 52.636 

2 46 MARTIN Benjamin JBH 3 6 9 52.729 

3 65 LAUSTRIAT Guillaume Meudon 7 7 14 52.918 

4 62 BRASSLER Jérémy Brétigny 8 8 16 52.747 

5 66 JOLY Florence Sens Paris 10 13 23 53.505 

6 63 SIMERAY Amaury Angerville 13 12 25 54.070 

7 61 DAVAIL Florian JBH 16 15 31 53.138 

8 68 GERBOUT Charles Rosny 93 19 28 47 53.394 



9 64 DURANEL Olivier JBH 27 29 56 54.266 
 

24 ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 

X30 & Rotax 

Préfinale 

Classement 

Rotax 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 9 BLUY Clément Noyon 15 12 52.446 3 

2 2 BENISRI Thomas Brétigny 15 12 52.492 4 

3 30 DELAFOSSE Damien Brétigny 15 12 52.576 6 

4 4 DYRBUSZ Mathieu Angerville 15 8 52.710 7 

5 18 DAVOISE Luc Paris 15 14 52.975 9 

6 99 CAMUS Mathieu Sens 15 8 53.363 12 

7 5 COUSIN Jules Angerville 15 6 53.080 13 

8 19 BRACQUART Cyrille Renault 15 13 53.260 14 

9 8 KUBRYK Robin Angerville 15 11 53.253 16 

10 7 LEMOINE Eric K61 15 9 53.286 18 

11 1 PLASSIER Guillaume Sens 15 13 53.179 19 

12 75 MIEL Sébastien Sens 15 9 53.816 20 

13 3 SALEM Alexandre Angerville 15 11 53.685 21 

14 11 HESMATI Sohrab Brétigny 15 14 53.357 22 

15 16 TARDIVOT Ludovic Angerville 15 11 53.872 23 

16 14 MILESI Jean-Pierre Dammarie 15 14 53.833 24 

17 33 SUPPLY Gilles Angerville 15 15 54.351 25 

18 17 SACCO Olivier Du Hainault 15 15 54.246 26 

19 55 KISS Jean-Marc Brétigny 9 2 57.356 27 

20 25 CUNY Jean-Chrsitophe Wissous 7 3 56.487 28 

Non-Partants/DNS 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

  6 DANIEL Guillaume Angerville       33 

  15 COUSIN Christophe Angerville       33 



X30 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 62 BRASSLER Jérémy Brétigny 15 6 52.834 0 

2 46 MARTIN Benjamin JBH 15 6 52.817 2 

3 60 VIEIRA Jérémy Wissous 15 9 52.803 5 

4 63 SIMERAY Amaury Angerville 15 13 53.041 8 

5 65 LAUSTRIAT Guillaume Meudon 15 15 52.562 10 

6 61 DAVAIL Florian JBH 15 4 53.054 11 

7 68 GERBOUT Charles Rosny 93 15 11 53.181 15 

8 66 JOLY Florence Sens Paris 15 6 52.852 17 

9 64 DURANEL Olivier JBH 4 3 54.537 29 
 

24 ème Trophée INTERCLUB 2009 

X30 & Rotax 

Finale 

Classement 

Rotax 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 9 BLUY Clément Noyon 15 9 52.524 0 

2 30 DELAFOSSE Damien Brétigny 15 14 52.540 2 

3 18 DAVOISE Luc Paris 15 11 52.844 6 

4 5 COUSIN Jules Angerville 15 9 53.219 8 

5 8 KUBRYK Robin Angerville 15 8 53.402 9 

6 1 PLASSIER Guillaume Sens 15 14 53.356 12 

7 4 DYRBUSZ Mathieu Angerville 15 9 52.865 13 

8 19 BRACQUART Cyrille Renault 15 8 53.533 14 

9 75 MIEL Sébastien Sens 15 8 53.651 15 

10 16 TARDIVOT Ludovic Angerville 15 9 54.296 16 

11 3 SALEM Alexandre Angerville 15 13 54.159 17 

12 17 SACCO Olivier Du Hainault 15 8 54.199 18 

13 33 SUPPLY Gilles Angerville 15 9 54.388 19 

14 25 CUNY Jean-Chrsitophe Wissous 15 4 56.185 21 

15 11 HESMATI Sohrab Brétigny 12 8 53.741 22 

16 55 KISS Jean-Marc Brétigny 8 5 58.249 23 

17 14 MILESI Jean-Pierre Dammarie 6 6 54.794 24 



18 2 BENISRI Thomas Brétigny 1 1 7:28:12.664 26 

19 7 LEMOINE Eric K61 1 1 7:28:15.416 27 

20 99 CAMUS Mathieu Sens 0     29 

Pas un tour/without one lap 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

  99 CAMUS Mathieu Sens       29 

X30 
Clt Num Pilote Club Trs Tr Temps Points 

Rnk       Laps Lap Time Points 

1 60 VIEIRA Jérémy Wissous 15 13 52.854 3 

2 62 BRASSLER Jérémy Brétigny 15 14 52.774 4 

3 46 MARTIN Benjamin JBH 15 14 52.762 5 

4 61 DAVAIL Florian JBH 15 5 53.184 7 

5 68 GERBOUT Charles Rosny 93 15 10 53.389 10 

6 66 JOLY Florence Sens Paris 15 8 52.758 11 

7 63 SIMERAY Amaury Angerville 15 9 53.289 20 

8 64 DURANEL Olivier JBH 3 3 54.885 25 

9 65 LAUSTRIAT Guillaume Meudon 1 1 7:28:15.977 28 
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